cursa nr.:

NUMAR CRESCATOR
COORDONATA X

PRINTAT LA
INEL INAUNTRU

PORUMBEI IMBARCATI

RO-22-469616C
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RO-23-647723H
RO-22-469617C
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RO-23-647734H
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RO-23-647720H
RO-22-469618H
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.02.06.24 19:59:47
.01.06.24 19:16:00
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cursa nr.: 01 DATA : 02.06.24 cursa : (}9J72/&4?%!/
NUMAR CRESCATOR 6627 NUMELE -Andreescu Maria
COORDONATA X .44.29.29,9 COORDONATA Y .25.45.42,
PRINTAT LA .02.06.24 20:00:00 CEAS ATOMIC .02.06.24 19:59:39
INEL INAUNTRU .01.06.24 19:16:00 CEASUL CITESTE .02.06.24 19:59:41

pDiff.: +2
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